
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Josh Mackenzie 5

2 90 Shane Rooks 10

3 92 Romus Izuierdo 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Josh Mackenzie 5

2 93 Mingxuan Shang 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Shane Rooks 5

2 97 Alan Chuipka 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 201 Clint Hiles 5

2 94 Jason Mctaggart 10

3 96 Bradley Swart 15

4 90 Shane Rooks 20

5 95 Jake Palmberg 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 98 Ryan Fianza 5

2 95 Jake Palmberg 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Andrew Kersten 5

2 94 Jason Mctaggart 10

3 112 Serge Baidak 15

4 92 Ramus Izuierdo 20

2019 CPA Leigh Brandt Muscle Classic                                               

March 23,2019                                                                                          

New Westminister British Columbia

Men's Open Bodybuilding Lightweight

Grandmaster Men's Bodybuilding

Master Men's Bodybuilding

Men's Open Bodybuilding Middleweight

Junior Mens Bodybuilding 

Novice Men's Bodybuilding



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 201 Clint Hiles 5 Overall

2 102 Shaun Carpenter 10

3 91 Josh Mackenzie 15

4 100 David Santoro 20

5 101 Michael Bosa 25

6 96 Bradley Swart 30

7 90 Shane Rooks 35

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 106 Jerret Vaughn 5

2 105 Richard Senft 10

3 103 Ben Dovidio 15

4 93 Mingxuan Shang 20

5 92 Romus Izquierdo 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Jason Mctaggart 5

3 97 Alan Chuipka 15

2 106 Jerret Vaughn 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 110 Matus Kucharek 5 Overall

2 112 Serge Baidak 10

3 111 Zachary Khan 15

4 98 Ryan Fianza 20

5 107 Admoon George 26

6 109 Douglas Jang 29

7 104 Alex Escobar 35

8 108 Patrick Ray 40

9 92 Romus Izquierdo 45

Masters Men's Classic Physique

Men's Open Bodybuilding Heavyweight

Novice Men's Classic Physique

Open Men's Classic Physique A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 113 Brendan Banser 5

2 101 Michael Bosa 10

3 106 Jerret Vaughn 15

4 114 Jakob Oram 20

5 105 Richard Senft 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Clarke Doherty 5

2 117 John Johnson 10

3 118 Casey Duncan 15

4 119 Jordan Hagel 20

5 120 Andrew Glancy 26

6 121 Jaivir Dutt 29

7 105 Richard Senft 35

8 116 Anthony Quisel 42

9 122 Max Lazar 43

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 Mingxuan Shang 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Eddie Parinas 5

2 123 Dennis Hall 10

3 124 Richard Mcbride 15

4 202 Robert Clapp 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Eddie Parinas 5

2 126 Chris Moloci 10

3 118 Casey Duncan 17

4 127 Joe Erickson 18

Open Men's Classic Physique B

Junior Men's Physique

Grandmaster Mens Physique

Masters Men's Physique

Novice Men's Physique



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Clarke Doherty 5

2 128 Jervy Gacusan 10

3 116 Anthony Quisel 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Zachary Khan 5

2 131 Dustin Geofroy 10

3 125 Eddie Parinas 15

4 113 Brendan Banser 20

5 129 Quan Bui 25

6 130 Stewart Richmond 31

7 117 John Johnson 34

8 132 Vittorio Contestabile 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 133 Matthew Fox 5 Overall

2 114 Jakob Oram 11

3 118 Casey Duncan 14

4 119 Jordan Hagel 21

5 126 Chris Moloci 24

6 120 Andrew Glancy 30

7 105 Richard Senft 35

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 135 Monika Podgorski 5

2 134 Chrissie Ohlund 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 136 Sarah Boes 5

2 134 Chrissie Ohlund 10

Novice Women's Physique

Men's Physique Short

Masters Women's Physique

Men's Physique Tall

Men's Physique Medium



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 135 Monika Podgorski 5

2 136 Sarah Boes 10

3 134 Chrissie Ohlund 15

4 203 Maryia Shmyrova 20

5 137 Afsaneh Ahmadi Moghaddam 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Afsaneh Ahmadi Moghaddam 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 136 Sarah Boes 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 136 Sarah Boes 5

2 138 Morgan Neufeld 10

3 203 Maryia Shmyrova 15

4 137 Afsaneh Ahmadi Moghaddam 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 145 Kassidy Maclean 5

2 142 Rebecca Hayman 10

3 141 Ashley Dawson 15

4 134 Chrissie Ohlund 21

5 144 Maegan Kuruvita 24

6 143 Cherie Ray 30

7 140 Donna Laplante 35

8 139 Jennifer Vaughn 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 140 Donna Laplante 5

Novice Womens Bodybuilding

Novice Figure

Grandmasters Figure

Masters Womens Open Bodybuilding

Women's Open Bodybuilding

Women's Physique Open



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 Chrissie Ohlund 5

2 140 Donna Laplante 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 204 Whitney Edwards 5 Overall

2 142 Rebecca Hayman 10

3 146 Kendas Hansen 15

4 134 Chrissie Ohlund 20

5 144 Maegan Kuruvita 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 145 Kassidy Maclean 5

2 141 Ashley Dawson 10

3 143 Cherie Ray 15

4 140 Donna Laplante 20

5 139 Jennifer Vaughn 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 153 Alessa Vicente 5

2 155 Samantha Pinter 10

3 165 Despina Staikos 15

4 147 Jeraldine Carcha 20

5 161 Cathy Wong 26

6 152 Desiree Foo 29

7 163 Max Nielson 36

8 160 Erica Sheehan 39

9 157 Rachel Wu 45

10 154 Ariel Kwong 50

11 199 Cassidy Saunders 55

12 166 Katie Maryon 62

13 142 Rebecca Hayman 63

14 158 Diana Lim 70

15 167 Jennifer Singleton 77

16 148 Laura Nguyen 78

17 150 Jennifer Hovland 80

Novice Bikini

Open Figure Tall

Masters Figure 

Open Figure Short



17 151 Alison Carlson 80

17 156 Sahara Ali 80

17 159 Sophia Athanas 80

17 168 Jessica Farrell 80

17 169 Micaela Paton 80

17 170 Cassidy Fraser 80

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 167 Jennifer Singleton 5

2 171 Gordana Plemic 10

3 173 Kim Johnson 16

4 172 Sharon Kiener 19

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 177 Chelsea Tapanainen 5

2 178 Sandy Dosanjh 10

3 161 Cathy Wong 15

4 180 Erin Kelly 20

5 175 Diana Todd 25

6 179 Mary Anne Hanson 30

7 174 Laura Chok 35

8 158 Diana Lim 39

9 171 Gordana Plemic 43

10 173 Kim Johnson 49

11 176 Zabrina Braithwaite-Kelso 54

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 153 Alessa Vicente 5

2 155 Samantha Pinter 10

3 193 Jodi Fox 15

4 191 Alley Raymond 20

5 147 Jeraldine Carcha 25

6 152 Desiree Foo 30

7 192 Janine Jinahon 35

8 154 Ariel Kwong 42

9 151 Alison Carlson 43

10 150 Jennifer Hovland 52

Open Bikini Short

Grandmasters Bikini

Masters Bikini 



11 148 Laura Nguyen 52

12 174 Laura Chok 61

13 190 Vivian Li 64

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 161 Cathy Wong 5

2 157 Rachel Wu 10

3 175 Diana Todd 15

4 142 Rebecca Hayman 22

5 194 Jordann Kendrick 23

6 156 Sahara Ali 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 177 Chelsea Tapanainen 5

2 178 Sandy Dosanjh 11

3 165 Despina Staikos 14

4 180 Erin Kelly 21

5 179 Mary Ann Hanson 24

6 163 Max Nielson 32

7 160 Erica Sheehan 33

8 195 Samaya De Laat 40

9 159 Sophia Athanas 46

10 196 Meagan Lens 49

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 198 Nicole Bates 5 Overall

2 197 Sarah Smith 11

3 199 Cassidy Saunders 14

4 200 Ashley Schwab 21

5 166 Katie Maryon 24

6 168 Jessica Farrell 31

7 169 Micaela Paton 34

8 170 Cassidy Fraser 42

9 172 Sharon Kiener 43

Open Bikini Medium Tall

Open Bikini Tall

Open Bikini Medium


